DocusSign Envelope ID: 0BC7653E-AA90-49DA-85AB-F0827AA385A8

EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #018.5C

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between

Kranos, dba Schutt Sports (Vendor)
Athletic Equipment and Supplies

and

Cooperative Purchasing Connection (Member)

The existing Agreement was initially awarded through February 28, 2019. The Term of Contract and Extension in
the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-month periods by mutual written
agreement through February 28, 2022. AEPA has approved this extension and now the Member and the
Vendor desire to extend the Agreement for an additional term to commence February 28, 2019. Upon the
signatures of an authorized officer of the Member and the Vendor, the Agreement is hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original AEPA Bid, and subject
to the Bylaws, Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

Member

Aipamy, 1 ziéé\,@fy
Authorized Signature 4%‘0”% W %b Title B(C(J D"'C(/lvv (LU.;C;)

Typed Name \JCV\M KOVJ/SL] Date | 77‘10 M

Vendor

DocuSigned by:

Keleita, H’MOVHL Title B1d Manager

N——01F82C7ECB84C4F8...

Typed Name Rebecca Haworth Date

Authorized S.ignature

1/10/2019

The Vendor agrees to provide complete information of any deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and (New Technology and Price Reduction) of the AEPA Bid.

If you as the Vendor do not want to extend contract, please sign below.

Discontinue: We desire to discontinue the contract, effective February 28.

Authorized Signature Title

Typed Name Date

NOTE: This agreement must be received by the Member on or before January 30, 2019.



DocusSign Envelope ID: 0BC7653E-AA90-49DA-85AB-F0827AA385A8

EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #018.5C

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between

Kranos, dba Schutt Sports (Vendor)
Athletic Equipment and Supplies

and
North Dakota Educators Service Cooperative (Member)

The existing Agreement was initially awarded through February 28,2019. The Term of Contract and Extension in
the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-month periods by mutual written
agreement through February 28, 2022. AEPA has approved this extension and now the Member and the
Vendor desire to extend the Agreement for an additional term to commence February 28, 2019. Upon the
signatures of an authorized officer of the Member and the Vendor, the Agreement is hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original AEPA Bid, and subject
to the Bylaws, Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

</ 4
Member 7 .?,/ (% '
Tite_ [D0ud Pfﬁﬂw

Authorized Signature

Typed Name RDM gmgl& Date __} /3 I’ %lq‘

Vendor DocuSigned by:
Mb(/(xk H’M/OVHA, Title Bid Manager

OTF8ZC7ET84TAFE

R H h
Typed Name ebecca Hawort Dat

Authorized Signatur

. 1/10/2019

The Vendor agrees to provide complete information of any deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and (New Technology and Price Reduction) of the AEPA Bid.

If you as the Vendor do not want to extend contract, please sign below.

Discontinue: We desire to discontinue the contract, effective February 28.

Authorized Signature Title

Typed Name Date

NOTE: This agreement must be received by the Member on or before January 30, 2019.



		2019-01-10T12:44:16-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




